Operated by Stagecoach

Balderton to Welbourn

Departure day: Weekdays

NCCSCH

Balderton
London Road
opp Smith Street

07:48

Balderton
London Road
opp Glebe Park

07:49

Balderton
London Road
opp The Woodwards

07:50

Newark
London Road
opp The Paddocks

07:51

Newark
London Road
adj Polish Cemetery

07:52

Newark
London Road
adj Winchilsea Avenue

07:53

Newark
Bowbridge Road
adj Earp Avenue

07:56

Newark
Boundary Road
opp Hospital

07:57

Newark

07:57

lincolnbus.co.uk —_—

The city's bus information platform.

C Balderton Smith Street to Welbourn William Robertson School bus park

Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.




NCCSCH

Boundary Road
adj Holden Crescent

Newark
Boundary Road 07:59
opp Boundary Court

Newark
Albert Street 08:00
opp Rufford Avenue

Newark
Albert Street 08:01
opp Chatham Court

Newark
Albert Street 08:02
NE-bound Portland Street

Newark
Lombard Street 08:03
NW-bound Lombard Street

Newark
Castle Gate 08:05
NE-bound Castle Gate

Newark
Bar Gate 08:06
opp Kirk Gate

Newark
North Gate 08:08
adj ALDI

Newark
North Gate 08:09
opp Lincoln Street

Beckingham
School Lane 08:23
opp The Pack Horse Inn

Brant Broughton

A17 08:28

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



NCCSCH

opp Stragglethorpe Lane

Leadenham
08:33
Demand Responsive Area

Leadenham
Cliff Road 08:34
adj North Road

Welbourn
Cliff Road 08:35
in William Robertson School bus park

¢ NCCSCH Nottinghamshire School Days Only

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.




Welbourn to Balderton

Departure day: Weekdays

NCCSCH

Welbourn
Cliff Road
in William Robertson School bus park

15:20

Leadenham
Cliff Road
opp North Road

15:21

Leadenham
Main Road
opp The Green

15:22

Leadenham
High Street
adj Willoughby Arms PH

15:22

Brant Broughton
Al7
adj Stragglethorpe Lane

15:27

Beckingham
School Lane
o/s The Pack Horse Inn

15:32

Newark
Northern Road
NE-bound Northern Road

15:44

Newark
North Gate
adj Lincoln Street

15:45

Newark
North Gate
opp ALDI

15:45

Newark
Bar Gate

15:47

The city's bus information platform.

Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make

lincolnbus.co.uk —_—

guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



NCCSCH

adj Kirk Gate

Newark
Castle Gate 15:48
SW-bound Castle Gate

Newark
Lombard Street 15:49
SE-bound Lombard Street

Newark
Albert Street 15:51
SW-bound Portland Street

Newark
Albert Street 15:51
adj Chatham Court

Newark
Albert Street 15:53
adj Rufford Avenue

Newark
BOUNDARY ROAD 15:54
adj Boundary Court

Newark
Boundary Road 15:56
opp Holden Crescent

Newark
Boundary Road 15:56
o/s Hospital

Newark
Bowbridge Road 15:57
opp Earp Avenue

Newark
London Road 16:00
opp Winchilsea Avenue

Newark
London Road 16:01
opp Polish Cemetery

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



NCCSCH

Newark
London Road 16:02
adj The Paddocks

Balderton
London Road 16:02
adj The Woodwards

Balderton
London Road 16:02
adj Glebe Park

Balderton
London Road 16:03
adj Smith Street

¢ NCCSCH Nottinghamshire School Days Only

- . . . Always check with the bus operator on the day of travel. Lincoln Bus cannot make
lincolnbus.co.uk The city's bus information platform. guarantees and is not responsible for any errors on this timetable.



